Qurse

[ aEN v /RN S )

— b s e

EAIRE T U AR TN S SR P
PR s e e

i

—

1 b=

I S o)

oy

<

| RN (TR D T RTS D I [U  NE N )
[

)
L

Weather

iﬁﬁzha Valley Invitational: 9-18-01

conditions: Good

Name of Course: Seneca Golf Course
ength of course: 2 mile

tecord: 7

RESULTS - Girls Varsity

#0024
#0025
#0001
#0043
#0047
200453
#0006
#0002
#0052
EOO44
#0046
#0048
#0049
20003
#0012
$0007

#0013
#0053
#0051
#0037
#0008
#0070
GO 14
#0071
#0053
#0041
20035

#0072

Name-~5chool

*Stacy Kentzler-Mt. Academy

*Casev Lemke-Mt, Academy

Nicole Kramer—Nemaha Vallev
Rachel Mahon-Holton

Taren Tulev-Holton

Tavlior Strader—-Helton

¥Lisa Finick-Onagza

Vanessa Feldiamp-Nemaha Vallew

*Anna Krachi-Marvsviile
Heather Sneden-Holton
Jackie Wilson-Holton
Libbv Clark-Holton

Danielle DeVader-Holton

Sara Kohake-Nemaha vallev
*Lacey Sprang-ACCHS
*Courtney Miller-Onaga

Seramie MeMullencGentralia oo s

#Alicia Billings-ACCHS
*Marcv Schottler-Marvsville
*tKristi Kopp-Marvsviile
Rudy Crittendon—-Atchison
*Adrienne Gerek-Onaga
Ashlev Rothers-Nemaha Valley
*FPmily Armstrong-ACCHS
Melissa Dodd-Nemaha vValley
¥Ginny Schwarr-Marvsville
#Pam Miller-vVallev Falls
Monica Mahling—Atchison

Amy Gress-Nemaha Valley
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FINAL RESULTS - Girls

Sheena Ross-HOR

#¥Rachel Schmelzle-Onaga

lneligible to score

varsity

Venita Boldridge-Atchisaon
Ashlev Jasper—-atchison
Amber Harris-Atchison
Kalee Vanderweide-Atchison
Hilary Jasper-Atchisan
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femaha Vallev Invitational
DATE: 9-13-C

“eM SCORES - Girls Varsity

1. Holton 22
. Nemaha Valleyw 41
J. Atchison B
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Nemaha Valley Invitational
DATE : Hu] -01

l.M SCORES - Bovs Varsity

. Onaga 6
2 ACCHS 71
3, Marvsville 76
4. Nemaha Valley 79
I, entralia il
5. Holton 113
Nemaha Valley invitational: G-18-01

Weather conditions: Good

Name of Course: Seneca Golf Course
Length of course: 3.1 Miles

Course record: 7

7

FINAL RESULTS - Bovs Varsity

Pos. 2 Name-5School Tm. FPos Time

1. #0007 PustinrWheeler-Onaga I Lg:04
2. #0002 Dallas Leonard-Marysville 2 S 86
. Co#003F HatoTa S taley-Central ta oo o i E e

2o #0035 Matt, bec}“LantraiLa N SR B4R
3. #0016 Nick Reichart-ACCHS 5 193115
&. #0060 Dustin Wilson-Marvsville & 19: 20
T, #0002 Jeremy Stallbaumer—Nemaha Valley B 19:24
5. #0045 David Hertmann-Holton & 1927
G, #0032 #Mike Carrol-atchison - 19:41
10, #0001 Darin 3Strathman-Nemaha Valley o 19: 47

11, 20015 Andy Gigstad-aACCHS 10 20010
12, #0040 #Twvson Alfien-Valley Falls -— 20: 18
13, #0008 AtexMillér-Onaga 1l 20:20
14, #0009 Jason Miller-Onaga 12 20:34
j3. #0018 Cody Mcalexander—ACCHS 13 2035
i, #0011 Adam VanDonge-Onaga 14 20:306
17. #0039 Jordan Argo-Marysville 1= 20:51
18, #0066 Rav Wawahsuck-HOR 16 2032
19, #0046 alex McbDaniel-Holton 17 20:58
20, #0010 Corv Cusick-Onaga 18 21:03
21, #0017 Tvler LICHOH ACCHS 149 21:05
22, #0054 =Pete Mdﬂ“]mhlllm Maur Hill - 2107
23, #0003 Brandon Miller-Nemaha valley 20 2114
24, #0005 A) Heinen-Nemaha Valley 21 2124
25, #0031 #Chris Sickler-Atchison - 21:27
6. #0041 #Rich rerrell-Vallev Falls -— 2127



FINAL RESULTS - Bovs Varsity

Name-School

#0030
#0004
#0053
#0047

#0057
#0061
#0042

s #0058

P, #0012
38, #0058

SRSt

40, #0030
41. #0049
42, #0043
13, #0051
#0013

*Robert Neill-Atchison

Mark Olberding-Nemaha Valley
#Ben Reavis-Maur Hill

Aaron Chancellor—-Holton

#0020 Matt Jeffrev-acCCHS
#0019 Lance Cormode-ACCHS

FJosh Blumer—-Marvsvilile
Matt Beckman-Marvsviile
#Arne Jammer-vValley Falls

Hchaswim-Marvsvilie

KJ Sanders-Onaga
Jamison Giebler-Marvsvilie

Zachialberding=Centralia oo o

saaron Minde-Holion
Fred Bowser-Holton

Jammer—-Valley Falls
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VOIS Ray Streetver—Cenvralbigs L
470 #00a” Blacksmith-HOR 5 4122

Insligible 1o score




wnha Vallevy Invitational

nATE: 2-13-01

aha Vallev Invitational: 9-18-01

Weather cunditicons: Good
same of Course: Seneca Golf Course
Length of ¢ourse: 3.] miles

Course recotvd: 7
i

FINAL RESULTS - Bovs JV

Name-School

1 0020 #FEvan Lewman-ACCHS

7. #0084 #Doug Self-Valley Talls

3, #0051 *Colbyv Jacobson-ACCHS

4. #0079 #Jason Cattrelt-ACCHS

5, #0090 #Fohbbie Schreiwise-Maur Hill

6. #0070 *JFason Suther-Nemaha Valley

= #0071 ®anthony Huerter-demaha Valley

3. 20093 *fenrigue Fereha Jr.-Marvsville

9. 20082 #Jon-Charles Armstrong-ACCHS
10. #0092 #alex Crist-Marvsvilie

11. #0088 *#Chris wWilliams-Holton

12. #0083 #xDrew Schmidt-vVallev Falls

13. #0091 *Mark Linemann-Maur Hiil

14, #0074 #Alex Trippel-Onaga

Q, #0086 *Phil Rich-Valley Falis

.. #0072 *Patrick Muering-Nemaha Valley
7. #0076 #Michael Comer-0Onaga

# or # = lneligible to score
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